MPO Authorizations by Approval Date
MPO County(s)

MPO

Hinesville

Hinesville

Hinesville

Hinesville

Hinesville

Hinesville

Hinesville

Hinesville

Hinesville

Hinesville

Pl #

0016567

0016800

0020738

522570-

522570-

522570-

522570-

M006549

MO006550

MO006754

ID

115

115

115

115

Liberty

All
Counties

Long

Liberty

Liberty

Liberty

Liberty

Liberty

Liberty

Bryan,
Liberty

Description Program
Type
CR 171/LEWIS Replacement
FRASIER ROAD
@ PEACOCK
CREEK

RAILROAD Safety
CROSSINGS @

13LOCSIN

DISTRICT 5

OFF-SYSTEM Safety
SAFETY

IMPROVEMENTS

@ 1LOCIN

LONG COUNTY -

HRRR

SR 38 BYPASS New
FROM SR 38/US | Construction
84 TOSR 119

SR 38 BYPASS New
FROM SR 38/US | Construction
84 TO SR 119

SR 38 BYPASS New
FROM SR 38/US | Construction
84 TO SR 119

SR 38 BYPASS New
FROM SR 38/US | Construction
84 TO SR 119

SR 38/US 84
FROM W OF SR
119 TO E OF
WALLACE
MARTIN DRIVE

SR 196 FROM Maintenance
SR 38 TO SR 25

[-95 FROM CSX | Maintenance
#6350402S TO S
OF SR 25/US 17

Maintenance

Primary Project
Work Type Sponsor
Bridges GDOT
RRX Signing| GDOT
& Marking
Pavement GDOT
Markings
Roadway Liberty
Project County
Roadway Liberty
Project County
Roadway Liberty
Project County
Roadway Liberty
Project County
Resurface & | GDOT
Maintenance
Resurface & | GDOT
Maintenance
Resurface & | GDOT

Maintenance

Phase Fund Federal
Code

CST | Y236 $1,861,327

ROW | YS40 $73,500

PE | YS60 $880

CST | LY30 $155,576

CST | SGF-C $0

CST | Y001 |$1,566,389

CST | Y603 | $2,712,000

MCST | Y001 | $3,589,581

MCST | Y001 | $5,733,164

MCST | HB170 $0

State

$465,332

$0

$0

$38,894

$27,683,290

$391,597

$590,592

$897,395

$1,433,291

$756,000

Other

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$87,408

$0

$0

$0

MPO Total

$2,326,659

$73,500

$880

$194,470

$27,683,290

$1,957,987

$3,390,000

$4,486,976

$7,166,455

$756,000

Lump
Sum

Lump

Sum

Lump
Sum

Lump
Sum

Lump
Sum



