MPO Authorizations by Approval Date

MPO	PI#	MPO ID	County(s)	Description	Program Type	Primary Work Type	Project Sponsor	Phase	Fund Code	Federal	State	Other	MPO Total	Lump Sum
Hinesville	0016567		Liberty	CR 171/LEWIS FRASIER ROAD @ PEACOCK CREEK	Replacement	Bridges	GDOT	CST	Y236	\$1,861,327	\$465,332	\$0	\$2,326,659	
Hinesville	0016800		All Counties	RAILROAD CROSSINGS @ 13 LOCS IN DISTRICT 5	Safety	RRX Signing & Marking	GDOT	ROW	YS40	\$73,500	\$0	\$0	\$73,500	Lump Sum
Hinesville	0020738		Long	OFF-SYSTEM SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS @ 1 LOC IN LONG COUNTY - HRRR	Safety	Pavement Markings	GDOT	PE	YS60	\$880	\$0	\$0	\$880	Lump Sum
Hinesville	522570-	115	Liberty	SR 38 BYPASS FROM SR 38/US 84 TO SR 119	New Construction	Roadway Project	Liberty County	CST	LY30	\$155,576	\$38,894	\$0	\$194,470	
Hinesville	522570-	115	Liberty	SR 38 BYPASS FROM SR 38/US 84 TO SR 119	New Construction	Roadway Project	Liberty County	CST	SGF-C	\$0	\$27,683,290	\$0	\$27,683,290	
Hinesville	522570-	115	Liberty	SR 38 BYPASS FROM SR 38/US 84 TO SR 119	New Construction	Roadway Project	Liberty County	CST	Y001	\$1,566,389	\$391,597	\$0	\$1,957,987	
Hinesville	522570-	115	Liberty	SR 38 BYPASS FROM SR 38/US 84 TO SR 119	New Construction	Roadway Project	Liberty County	CST	Y603	\$2,712,000	\$590,592	\$87,408	\$3,390,000	
Hinesville	M006549		Liberty	SR 38/US 84 FROM W OF SR 119 TO E OF WALLACE MARTIN DRIVE	Maintenance	Resurface & Maintenance	GDOT	MCST	Y001	\$3,589,581	\$897,395	\$0	\$4,486,976	Lump Sum
Hinesville	M006550		Liberty	SR 196 FROM SR 38 TO SR 25	Maintenance	Resurface & Maintenance	GDOT	MCST	Y001	\$5,733,164	\$1,433,291	\$0	\$7,166,455	Lump Sum
Hinesville	M006754		Bryan, Liberty	I-95 FROM CSX #6350402S TO S OF SR 25/US 17	Maintenance	Resurface & Maintenance	GDOT	MCST	HB170	\$0	\$756,000	\$0	\$756,000	